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How To Use Profit Up Trading App
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12:17 PM 3.4KB/sB . all = %

< PrimeMart
QP-PMMART

12:16 PM

Dear ur
User D is our Pass-

word is : jrqc2594@ . Your Trans-
action Password is : kbdu5649@
Regards ,PROFITMART

«e-0.3KB/sE3.al .al

&« profitmart Q

PROFIT UP
profitmart - Finance
B Installed

Profitinsight by Profitmart
profitmart - Finance
43% 3.0MB 10K+

PROFITMART LMS
profitmart + Finance
49% 9.2MB 1K+

Profit MF
profitmart -« Finance
50% 10MB 1K+

Profitmart EKYC
profitmart - Finance
4.4% 19 MB 5K+

Profit From It
PROFIT FROM IT - Finance
5.0 10MB 1K+

NSE STOCK TIPZ
Profit Mart - Finance
50 7.5MB 100+

Free Intraday Tips (Stock, Nifty Banknifty ...
Grow Capital - Finance
47% 6.6MB 100K+

PROFIT MAKER - LIVE INTRADAY TIPS

PROFIT MAKER - Finance
A4 2AMB [ 1ws

You might received
Profitmart User Id And
Password

Install PROFITMART APP
From Both Google
Store/Apple Store

TRAD anslc

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.



VPROFITMART

Forgot Password? | Unblock Account

Open an Account with us

- e
Designed and Developed by § Rupeeseed

Version No - 1.0.0.0

After successtful installation open Mobile App.
Type Your User Id Here
Example : 16300XXX

IR IRNGd g0 & d1g Alesd 317 30 fhoid . g8TiR
3TUPHT GOk 311 St TTRY fdhoiid SEIEIUT: 16300XXX

Then Click On Validate

Validate & IR fad® fouild.

aEMlicic

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




VPROFITMART

16060018 €

jrqc2594@ <

orgot Password? | Unblock Accoun

Open an Account with us

Designed and Developed by ( Rupeeseed
Version No - 1.0.0.0

Type Your Login Password Here

TETUR AHTUHT A TS cIgu
casich

\

Choose Security Image for Your
Trading Account

Rt gt et fasi.

Then Click On Validate

Validate & IR foa® fowild.

RaEMlkcic

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




Most Famous landmark near your Home? (e.g. Xyz
Theater, XXX Mall, etc)

Provide your initial name
alphabet as password.
In order to remember it easily.

3TUP ATH BT Ugdl ST oies Igl
GELACSID]

Type Answ ere
Daughter's bifthplace? (e.g. Pune, Delhi, etc)
Type AnswppeHere

uilgfng have? (e.g. Five,

The Name was { RA]J }
That's why we kept “ R’
Like this.

ﬁ%w ) T 3ie g
50 B §

Which Gy
etc.)

ou visipfvisted last ? (E.g. Slimfit, Zaf

r

Daughtgf's birthplace? (e.g. Pune, Delhi, etc)
il

Click On Submit Answers

Submit Answers & JUR
foa® ool

bt _

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.



12:20 PM

2.9KB/sB.all .al = G #

Question Answer Set Successfully!

VPROFITMART

1630XXXX]

Click On Ok
Ok Tade iy,

Forgot Password? | Unblock Account

Open an Account with us

. y I < 4
Designed and Developed by § Rupeeseec

Version No - 1.0.0.0

Then Click On Validate

Validate & IWR fod® fHuild.

adEmlkcic

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




» 9 J

PI‘OVide YOUI' LOgin Which Gym you visit/visted last ? (E.g. Slimfit, Zaf PrOVide YOU_I‘ SeCU_rity

VPRO FITMART Password Here ertc') Answer Here ( 1)

o TGIOR 3T TN \m-«\ s femm T gu o Tgt
o | orHEs ey i

1 e— 3T 19 BT Ul HeR

o [reufed

]
; Click On Confirm Your Provide Your Securit
Secure Access Image !

Forgot Password? | Unblock Account

R wsﬁam forey fozamd T gu o Tgt
. 3] AT BT Ugdl 3HeR

crEy fepsia

Click On Submit Answers

jrqc2594@

Answer Here (1)

Designed and Developed by \. Rupeeseed

Version No - 1.0.0.0

Submit Answers & JUR

aEMlicic

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




VPROFITMART

Change Password

jrqc2594@

Put Your Current/Existing Received Password

Rfeg g Uras g8l ey [l .

raj@1234 €

raj@1234

Password Policy

1. The password should be minimum 6 Characters and \aximum
of 12 Characters.

2. The password can not be same as user id or part of your Yser

id.

3. Change password can not be the same as of the immediate
previous password.

4. The password should be a combination of Characters sets:
Alphabets(A-Z) (a-z) , Numbers(0-9) and Special
Characters(!,@#,%," &amp;,-,_)

Provide Your New Password, It Should Be Alpha Numeric With
Special Character ( It Should Be 6 To 12 Characters Count ) For
example [ raj@1234 ]

g1 Y Urds _ fshUe fobuiid . IHH Alpha Numeric 3R Special
Character B0 SR . 31 78 TGS & 2 93 [STOTE B SfaR EFT

Mgy . IaTeRUI - [ raj@2151 |

Provide Your New Password, Again

fOhRY g Uras g8l erRy oot

Click On Submit
Jafie R foas feed.

aEMlicic

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




i

Holding Bag

FIRSUEH

NIFTY

13023.35

54.40 (0.42%)

««0.3KB/s@.ull .l =

DASHBOARD

SENSEX

More

=1 Your Holding Value

¥ 0.00

(42 Orders

(o}

3

Executed

@ Positions

MTM
¥ 0.00

>IE Limits

59800.51
Marecin Awvailahla

Dashboard

©) ES

Positions Watchlist

44350.16 29684.05
200.44 (0.45%

A Q
BANK NIFTY

) 75.00 (0.25%)

o} (0\)

7

Pending

Booked P/L
¥ 0.00

Closed

Add Funds Gj (

Search

This Is Your Home Screen

g TUD! 819 ThHF 3.

0.00
llcad Maroin

(- ‘A
S 4

@de. Funds
Ushs

~ N
Analytics Orderbook

Order Book
HI@‘Q W

To Create Your Watch list Click On Market Watch

< drg fere forte ®R0l & o/ Aidbe dld W faa® b

adEmlicic

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




10:03 AM eee4.3KB/sB.ull .ul = G

Watchlist

o

i e B oo Watch list label, For Example
Then If You Want To [ CASH]

HDFCLIFE 1t ows 2o | Create Watch list Then
Click On Plus [+] Sign

d1d fore &7 A1 |, 3aTe Ul [H]

GAIL Nse 106.75
GAIL +4.10 (+3.99%)

\J
ICICIBANK nse 479.90 /' qa]ﬂ' m W W
ICICIBANK +6.55 (+1.38%)

& o1, WY [+] 9]
INDUSINDBK Nst 875.70
INDUSINDBK +18.05 (+2.10%) W W-a- il Cth On Sl,lbmlt

BPCL Nse

qatie R faas foei,

BRITANNIA NsE 36

BRITANNIA

AXISBANK NsE 6°
4

AXISBANK -0.70 (-

il ® &

Dashboard Positions Watchlist Analytics Orderbook

aadEMmlkeic

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




TCS NsE

Dashboard

Watchlist

®

Positions

T -

TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT

Watchlist

+3.20

)

Analytics

n

2682.85
(+0.12%)

(4

Orderbook

Search Type Stocks Name
Cleh BT ATH I fboiid

3:51 PM

&  TATA STEEL

ALL

TATASTEEL

NSE EQ

TATASTLBSL

NSE EQ

TATASTLPP

NSE E1

TATASTLLP

NSE EQ

TATASTEEL

BSEA

TATASTEELPP
BSEA

TATASTLLP

+e+6.0KB/sB_all .all = @D

Search Type Stocks Name
— Example Tata Steel

Tih BT A1 Jd fhoid -
3G elel &id

| In Order To Add Tata Steel

EQ-Cash, Click On Add
Button

el Ldl SR H TS
& forid |, [ADD] dev faas |
foona.

RaEMlkcic

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




e 0.1KB/s Bl .all =,

Follow Same Procedure To

Watchlist (S8 Add More Stock

‘ 3R Wi T B0 & ford aH
TR fopoid

NIFTY SENSEX

17625.70 59183.22
271.65 (1.57%) 929.40 (1.60%)

TATASTEEL nNse 1142.45
TATA STEEL LIMITED 3865803

TCS nse 7.75 +79.40 Now You Can See Your Added
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT 2346158 +2.12% Stock Here

31U Ug fohdl g3 Cidh JgTR
¢ gohd ol .

P ® (4 &

Dashboard Positions Watchlist  Orderbook Analytics

radEmleic |

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




TCS NsE
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT

TATASTEEL Nse

TATASTEEL LIMITED

O]

Dashboard Positions Watchlist

1

2726.80
+0.00 (+0.00%)

585.80
+0.00 (+0.00%)

C

Analytics Orderbook

FUTURE

Then If You Want To
Create [ FUTURE |
Watch list Then Click
On Plus [+] Sign

R=R fob did fere febue

B0 P o, WY [+]
g vl faas foei,

Enter Watchname

«e«0.1KB/s B3 ull .

SUBMIT

Watch list label, For
Example [FUTURE]

ard fole &1 91, S8 Ul
[ W’IR]

Click On Submit
Tafie IR faas e,

tRadtalicic

EDUCARE PVT.LTD. :'




_ Search Type Stocks Name — Example Tata Steel

ITih BT A1 I fholld - ISR el Eid

TATASTEEL

NSE 27-Jan-2022 FUT

In Order To Add Tata Steel NFO - Click On [Add]
Button / TATA STEEL - 27 JAN 2022 Future Contract

E'IET@FTNF{_Q—?\‘)GIWQQ HT Tih TS B0 & (o1,
[ADD] Ul faae® fahoiia,

TATASTEEL

NSE 24-Feb-2022 FUT

TATASTEEL

NSE 31-Mar-2022 FUT

TATASTEEL

NSE 27-Jan-2022 1140CE

TATASTEEL

NSE 27-Jan-2022 1120CE

o)

@
ADD
ADD

TATASTEEL

NSE 27-Jan-2022 1200CE

Q

TATASTEEL

NSE 27-Jan-2022 1100PE

TATASTEEL
NSE27-1an-2022

radEMlkcic

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




Watchlist

FUTURE

NIFTY

17625.70
271.65 (1.57%)

TATASTEEL Nst

27 Jan, 2022 Fut

i ®

Dashboard Positions

«+23.4KB/s Bl .all =

s -

SENSEX

59183.22
929.40 (1.60%)

1156.30

(4 &

Watchlist  Orderbook Analytics

Follow Same Procedure To
Add More Stock

3R Wik TS HI0 & e
9 TR fopoid .

Now You Can See Your
Added Stock Here

s u
LT

Watchlist

FUTURE

NIFTY

17625.70
271.65 (1.57%)

SUNPHARMA Nst

27 Jan, 2022 Fut

TATASTEEL NsEe
27 Jan, 2022 Fut

TCS NsE

TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT

i ®

Dashboard Positions

0+25.4KB/s Bl .all =

Movers

SENSEX

59183.22
929.40 (1.60%)

1156.30
7155725

3817.75
2346158

(4
Watchlist

Orderbook

Q

+39.70
+3.56%

]

Analytics

Your Future watch
list with added
stocks

3o T fohd gU
RR & T Wi
eTR ¢ Idhd 8l .

RaEMlkcic

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




Watchlist

FUTURE ¥

NIFTY

17625.70
271.65 (1.57%)

TATASTEEL nst

27 Jan, 2022 Fut

avf ®

Dashboard Positions

0o 4.2KB/s Bl .all =

Movers

888
GEE)

SENSEX

59183.22
929.40 (1.60%)

1156.30
7155725

& (4
Watchlist  Orderbook

Q

1

+39.70
+3.56%

<

Analytics

Commodity

/I

Then If You Want To
Create [Commodity

] Watch list Then Click
On [ADD] Sign

FHHaIfsdl I ara fore
fhue 0 & o, @
[+] 9cUl fade oo,

Enter Watchname

COMMODITY]

«0«0.6KB/s EB.ull .u

Cancel

=

Name Watch list,

For Example
[COMMODITY]

ard fore 1AM,

JaTERUT [HHITSS ]

Click On Submit

qafie IR fads
Cacips

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.

TaBEMlkcic |



&  SILVER

COMMODITY

SILVERMIC

MCX 28-Feb-2022

SILVERM

MCX 28-Feb-2022

SILVER

MCX 04-Mar-2022

SILVERMIC

MCX 29-Apr-2022

SILVERM

MCX 29-Apr-2022

SILVER
MCX 05-May-2022

SILVERMIC
MCX 30-Jun-2022

SILVERM

M 30_Jun-2022

> > > > > > >
O ) o O o @) g
O o v} o o] v o

Search Type Stocks Name — Example Silver
Cleh BT ATH I fboild - Farerul ey

In Order To Add Silver - MCX, Click On
Plus [Add] Button / 28 FEB 2022 Contract

HHINSE MCX - ¢ BFaRT R0%R BT Kb U8
WU P fold | [ADD] devl fada fasiia.

RaEMlkcic

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




«0250.1KB/s B_all .all = GD 4 e 7.5KB/s Bl .all = GD

: Follow Same Procedure To :
Watchlist Watchlist Q
Add More Stock

COMMODITY ¥ COMMODITY ¥

NIFTY SENSEX ﬁeﬁ;écé% .%ﬁ?a_{ul % NIFTY SENSEX Your Commodlty
1762570 59183.22 : : Heais 2ok (15 ‘ Watch List With

271.65 (1.57%) 929.40 (1.60%) 271.65 (1.57%) 929.40 (1.60%)
Added Stocks

SILVERMIC mcx 62790.00 -102.00 CRUDEOIL mcx 5654.00
28 Feb, 2022 Fut 37199 -0.16% 19 Jan, 2022 Fut - 12573

SILVERMIC mMcx 62755.00 - .

28 Feb, 2022 Fut 36382 -0.22% m-%ﬂ % g’ﬁq

Now You Can See Your EW gglUr 3@
TCS Nse 3817.75 A N\ _6ﬁ_

Added StOCk Here TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT 2346158 +2. % (- .

ZINC mcx

IgTUR ¢ Ihd 8l .

o ® (4 & il ® (4 &
Dashboard Positions ~ Watchlist  Orderbook Analytics Dashboard  Positions ~ Watchlist  Orderbook Analytics

RaEMlkcic

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




L This Option Is Used For Delivery Of Stocks, That Is Buying Stocks And Not Selling
el Today. You Need Full Payment In Case You Want To Have Delivery Of The Stocks.

CNC&WW%W@%@% T . 3R 3UD! Tid [ Teferesd
Ut 81 Y STk Pt U <A © . TSl S [b T Telep fob f$fereg) ferar & o s a
fSferegt 3 fd7 & 91 Id o= God ol 3 I o Ugd U 39 Ud "ol &R 9&d ol .

This Option Is Used For Intraday Trading, For Cash Segment As Well As For Future
Trading. U Can Initiate Position At Morning 9:15 AM, As Soon As Market Opens And
You Need To Close Position On Or Before 3:15 PM, Although Market Is Open Till 3:30
PM.

MIS T ST B 3R TR FTHE 1 3218 ST B0l o ford g bid © . 3 Yae

%&%ﬁ%lgﬁg%ﬁg&ﬁ? 3MTUH] g8 DR 3: waﬁrtﬁ%ﬁwﬁaﬁ?ﬁ%

( Cover Order ) / PR e
Bracket Order / Sobc e

aEMlicic

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




ICICIBANK-EQnse
ICICI BANK LTD.
772.20

1

772.65

WIS =
LIMIT /

MARKET

SLK

«

Limit Order : Use To Place Target Order
ferfire 3SR 3 ST §H ThlC 3SR Ul & ford gol PR © -

Market Price : To Buy Or Sell At Market Price Select The Market Option
HTdhe 3iiex U TR gH Tidh Hhe Y& R Txa! R foeh! Hrul ol o vl B

SL : to put the stop loss order select SL

SL - 3iex T TR g1 KU A 38R T & o’ JoI hRd @ .

SL — M : to put the stop loss order you can SL-M witch include only trigger price
whereas SL order

SL - M - 3{TeX ¥ 3HI=RM §H LU Al TSI Tl & ol ol B & . THH e
3MMaeh feTR wrget quft gl 8 .

aEMlicic

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.



Sell Order

15.5KB/s B3l il
— ; ICICIBANK-EQuse
SO ICICI BANK LTD.

775.25

Click on ICICI BANK- 10.55 (1.38%)
NIFTY SENSEX )
s G by EQ StOCk tO Se].]. 1t Pl_J'\I/_LSE Breached Resistance level 1 , Potential Volume.

140.80 (0.80%) 545.64 (0.92%)

Overview

v A N %
— e s | | VD G BRI D fo
AXIS BANK LIMITED 7955019 ] ICICI BANK W W Open ; Volume 9544377
W—a' Prev Close ' Lot size 1
HDFCBANK Nse ; . .

High A Hi. Circuit

HDFC BANK LTD
Low i Lo. Circuit

52 Wk High ! 52 Wk Low
HINDALCO NsE

HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LTD -0. Face Value

3973473
\'Lj\ 'IDv\va." f( é O
ICICIBANK ns 775.05

ICICI BANK LTD. 9526484 . ICICIBANK  nsE

775.25% 1.38%

NETWORK18 nst 91.20 = [+ comeare | I . | Then Click On Sell

NETWORK18 MEDIA & INV LTD 812223

3716458

2449.90 i . S —~ I:c ﬂ E
RELIANCE nse '
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD /: 71.64 H c1 q Q I w $ .

i ® &

Dashboard  Positions ~ Watchlist  Orderbook  Analytics

TRAD Mfwlc _

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




ICICIBANK-EQ nse
ICICI BANK LTD. & ICICIBANK-EQNsE

775.15 Insert QU antlty ICICI BANK LTD.
\J

Ask g:\’:lé as%ﬁ Quantity

77520
Action BUY Select Option MIS s
Quanitity 5 / MIS &W ISlélaE W-a- . Product MIS

Order Type MARKET

Product v

Order Type MARKET o
| YR e Trbe e R

Order Value 0.00

Validity

AMO @ NA (Not applicable) Disclosed Quantity

More Field *

Order Value

Then Clic\lf On Review Order
Rfgw sy W faas feoiy .

Confirm your order details and click submit ‘

3% 3iTex foh ofTd fopoidl by atie R fode o TMWM’ANC |

EDUCARE PVT.LTD. )




e Orderbook Tradebook Q

O\ Search Stock

ICICIBANK
SELL | NsE | EQ
LTP:3¥772.85

Pending

Watchlist

Analytics

Traded

MIS
¥0.00

( Complete) Means It’s Your Sell Order

complete

(Complete) Hdcld 319 I fb §=\E e

Now, Next Step Is To Put Stop Loss Order,
For This Click On Watch List

IS RA afg fore W faes ol .

Orderbook

radEmleic |

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.



Watchlist

NIFTY

17766.50
140.80 (0.80%)

AXISBANK NsE
AXIS BANK LIMITED

HDFCBANK NsE
HDFC BANK LTD

HINDALCO NsE
HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LTD

ICICIBANK NsE
ICICI BANK LTD.

NETWORK18 NsE

NETWORK18 MEDIA & INV LTD

RELIANCE NsE
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD

i ®

Dashboard Positions

Watchlist

15.5KB/s Bl .all

SENSEX

59728.86
545.64 (0.92%)

707.60
7955019

3973473

775.05
9526484

91.20
812223

2449.90
3716458

Orderbook

iz

Analytics

Stoploss Order

You Want To Put A Stop
loss Order Then Click
Here

LAy s Aol Bierd
ICICI BANK WR fada
o

ICICIBANK-EQnse
ICICI BANKLTD.

775.25
10.55 (1.38%)

PULSE Breached Resistance level 1 , Potential Volume.

Overview

Open . Volume

9544377
Prev Close Lot size 1
High A Hi. Circuit
Low i Lo. Circuit
52 Wk High 52 Wk Low

Face Value

\'Lj\ 'IDv\va." f( /4

ICICIBANK  nsE

775.25% 1.38%

f«» COMPARE

Then Click On Buy

I IR fod® fhoiy .

TRAD Mfwlc _

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




ICICIBANK-EQ nse
ICICI BANKLTD.
775.25

Action

Quantity

Product

OrderType

Trigger Price

Order Value

AMO

More Field ¥

Insert Quantity 37\‘:|_Cg CAC

Select Option MIS
MIS T Riciae fobofd .

Now Order Type Will Be Stop loss —
M, (SL-M),

3§ 3T eTsY WY A1 - TH R

Put Stop loss Price In Trigger Price

foR A ang fe cRy Ty

NA (Not applicable)

Then Cligk On Review Order
Rfgw sifey R o fooiy .

e ICICIBANK-EQ NsE
ICICI BANK LTD.

Quantity

Price

Product

Order Type

Trigger Price

Validity

Disclosed Quantity

Order Value

Confirm your order details and click submit

3TqF 3T fo o faoiy fihr gafie iR fads feeia

£

radtalicic

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




e Orderbook Tradebook Q

Q Search Stock

ICICIBANK
BUY | NsE | EQ
LTP:¥772.85

ICICIBANK
SELL | NsE | EQ
LTP:¥772.85

Pending

& @

Watchlist Analytics

Traded

MIS
¥0.00

trigger/

pending

MIS
¥0.00

complet Ry

(4

( Trigger Pending) Means It’s Your Stop loss Order

(Trigger Pending) 3{Ud €19 A o 3fiex

This Is Your Sell Order
3! Ad fob g8 3fiex

Now, Next Step Is To target Order, For This
Click On Watchlist

ﬁ?ﬂfi%q SREE clif &néT AT . 39tb

T%R?rqld fole IR fod®

Orderbook

RaEMlkcic

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




Target Order

15.5KB/s B .all .all
— - ICICIBANK-EQnse
ik ICICI BANK LTD.

775.25
10.55 (1.38%)

NIFTY SENSEX You Want To Put A Target

17766.50 59728.86

140.80 (0.80%) 545.64 (0.92%) Order Then Chck Here

AXISBANK st 707.60 E-I-f-h- &r‘l’ﬁ a-r”-a- W

AXIS BANK LIMITED 7955019 ] Open : Volume 9544377
ICICI BANK W W Prev Close ' Lot size 1
EDIZEE/?Nﬁr:I; NSE . : 'ﬁﬁyﬂ'a' High .00 Hi. Circuit

Low i Lo. Circuit

PULSE Breached Resistance level 1 , Potential Volume.

Overview

52 Wk High ! 52 Wk Low
HINDALCO NsE

HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LTD 40 Face Value

3973473
\'Lj\ 'IDv\va." f( é O
ICICIBANK NsE 775.05

ICICI BANK LTD. 9526484 . ICICIBANK  nsE

775.25% 1.38%

NETWORK18 nsE 91.20 i [ + COMPARE

NETWORK18 MEDIA & INV LTD 812223

Then Click On Buy
I R fade fhoid

RELIANCE NsE 2449.90

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD 3716458

i ® &

Dashboard  Positions ~ Watchlist  Orderbook  Analytics

TRAD Mfwlc _

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




ICICIBANK-EQ nse
ICICI BANK LTD. & ICICIBANK-EQNsE
774.05 ICICI BANK LTD.

o " Insert quantity / gr\q‘é: Hi<c]

774.00 774.05

Quantity

Price

Action 2 Limit price means what price want u

- bu¥ share .
; W Order Type
UISSl B! §19 HAT g al Ul

Trigger Price

et Select Option MIS vatity
e | MIS TR Rieiae fbsilg .

aMo [

Product

Product

Disclosed Quantity

Order Type lelt Order Value 3870.00

NA (Not applicable)

Then Clic\lf On Review Order
Rfgw sy W faas feoiy .

Confirm your order details and click Submit

T S e A o e o v oot | TRADEMIhGIC |

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




— Orderbook Tradebook Q

Q Search Stock

Pull Down To Refresh ( Open) Means It’s Your Target Order

ICICIBANK Qty MIS

Sl a# |(Open) e e b oifeR

MIS
ICICIBANK
¥0.00

BUY | nst | a biier (Trigger Pending) Means It’s Your Stop loss Order

LTP:¥772.85 pending <

ICICIBANK P (Trigger Pending) 3Dt WY Ay fo 3ifex

SELL | NsE | EQ 5 ¥0.00

LTP:¥772.85 connle&

( Complete) Means Your Sell Order
( Complete) 9P Ad b E_st 3HTS3

O B ‘ If You Want To See Your Position. So Click On Position

Dashboard Positions Watchlist Analytes

aEMlicic

EDUCARE PVT.LTD.




«+«5.8KB/sBLal ull =

Positions Holding Q

Q Search Stock

Note : Buy/Sell price as per yesterday's closing

Total Unrealized ¥ 0.00  Total Realized ¥ 6.35

ICICIBANK 171
BUY | NSt | Mis Qty % 3

LTP*772.85 i \

(ad] ®

This is your Profit / Loss

gg TUeh] A1 / Uihe 8.

This is your trade quantity

When your target will be achieved that time your quantity will be

zero (0)

Y 3 ¢ fb difedl § . 9IF 3T erle ifte g ST d9
3B} Bt BRI (0 ) gromanh

If You Want To See Your Target Order . So Click On Order
3R 3TT] 3MYH] e TS Uit Bl Y 3HTs W feketep febofy,

Dashboard  Positions \
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I — a
. This Is Your Target Order , Which Is Achieved —
= e i (Complete) And After Then Cancel Your Stop Loss
Q' search Stock Order Means - Trigger Pending

ICICIBANK MIS

ST o e e ot e, R o e g 2 9

LTP:¥772.85 complete
1Y v
i 3{TUeh! WY Y 36 b-ud fboild .

ICICIBANK ¥0.00
BUY | NsE | EQ 0

trigger

LTP: R77 2,85 ”e”di”‘“’\ This Is Your Stop Loss Order Cancel It.

MIS

ICICIBANK w V) v N\ Vv
SELL | st | 20 g 3MUD! T4 A 3% IY h-d fdhoiid.

LTP:¥772.85 compl-te\
( Complete) Means Your Sell Order
( Complete) 3t Id fb E_st e

O & ( If You Want To See Your Position. So Click On Position

3R US| TUDH! IR <auit 8l di TiiviRE IR o ool Y'
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Positions Holding

O\ Search Stock

Note : Buy/Sell price as per yesterday's closing
Total Unrealized ¥ 0.00  Total Realized ¥ 10.00
ICICIBANK This Is Your Profit , And Now Your Position Is

BUY | NSE | Mis Qty

[Tp:¥77285 <\s Close And Your Traded Quantity Is Zero

3TUHT UMfthe § . 3R (& 3{TUh} GIRT= TdH
B G OIS i Y

Thank You / Yddlqg

( Team Trade magic )
® & (4 e

Dashboard  Positions Watchlist Orderbook Analytics
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